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T.S. LINES JAPAN LIMITED

T.S. Container Lines (M) Sdn Bhd
Suite 6.02, Level 6, Menara Trend, IMS Tel: 603 — 3345 5800
NO. 68, Jalan Batai Laut 4, Taman Intan, 41300 Klang. Fax: 603-3345 5808/5898

To All Valued Customers

Date 24.09.2020

RE DELAY NOTICE — SINGAPORE BRIDGE
20009N

With regard to the above mentioned, we wish to inform you that the vessel is delayed

1 DAY at calling Westport due to port congestion from previous port.

Vessel Name

Eta Pkg
Closing time
KMT Code
Ship ID
ETA ONW
ETA HKG
ETATAO
ETA SHA
ETA XMN

: SINGAPORE BRIDGE 20009N

: 20.09.2020@0600HRS
- 28.09.2020@2200HRS
: 208AKQ

- FMT05482

- 07.10.2020

© 07.10.2020

© 11.10.2020

- SKIP

- SKIP

Please be guided accordingly.

Please accept our sincere apologize for any inconvenience caused. Your kind
understanding on above matter is greatly appreciated and we ensure to serve your
honourable company even better in the next shipment.

Yours sincerely,

Customer Service Department



